

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEAL FROM ORDER STAMP NO. 1791 OF 2020

Mr. Farhan Noor Mohammed Roshan And AnrAppellant
V/S

Royal Realtors Partnership Firm And OrsRespondent

CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J

DATE : 21st February, 2020

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 31/03/2020 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)